
 

WINTER WEDDING TARIFFS  
(from mid-October to mid-May) 

 
Garden Room weddings: for up to 88 guests 

 

Use of all banqueting rooms, plus the Garden Room Venue tariff  
for 2022 

Venue tariff  
for 2023 & 2024 

Saturdays £6,250 £6,450 

Fridays, Sundays & public holidays £5,250 £5,450 

Mondays – Thursdays inclusive £4,250 £4,450 

 

 
Marquee weddings: for 88 - 160 daytime guests 

 

 Venue tariff  
for 2022 

Venue tariff  
for 2023 & 2024 

Use of all banqueting rooms plus a 40ft x 50ft marquee 
to host up to 120 guests for dining and a total of 140 guests 

for your evening entertainment 

£8,400 £8,600 

Use of all banqueting rooms plus a 40ft x 90ft marquee 
to host up to 160 guests for dining and a total of 200 guests 

for your evening entertainment 

£10,800 £11,000 

 

Our rates are inclusive of vat 

 

During the winter months, we are pleased to offer the following facilities 

at Penshurst Place & Gardens to enjoy on your wedding day: 
 

 The candle-lit Baron’s Hall; can be used for 

 a civil ceremony, if required, with the central fire lit.  Please note that from mid-October 
to early November and from mid-February to mid-May, Baron’s Hall is only available for 
ceremonies on weekends after 4pm.  From early November to mid-February and on 
weekdays, earlier ceremony times are available  

 The charming Sunderland Room; can be used for 

 a civil ceremony, if required, for up to 136 guests 

 a wedding breakfast for up to 88 guests                     

 Access to the formal, Tudor gardens; 

 for photo opportunities until dusk (also open to the visiting public until 5pm in October 
and mid-February to May inclusive)  

 Use of the sweeping private entrance of Penshurst Place offering; 

 a dedicated entrance to Penshurst Place for you and your guests 

 stunning views of the front of the House 

 ample, free parking 

 area for fireworks, if required 
 

Over the Christmas period real, decorated Christmas trees from the Estate are also provided. 
P.T.O. 

*** From time to time we offer promotional rates; please check our website for details *** 

 



 

For Garden Room weddings: 

 

 The modern Garden Room; located a few steps from the main house offering a bright and 

spacious interior, with hardwood flooring, can be used for 

 your drinks reception 

 your evening entertainment as it’s perfect for dancing!  With space for your chosen disco 

or band plus a bar until midnight, for up to 88 guests 

 The cosy Buttery; can be used for a more intimate civil ceremony, if required, for up to 40 guests 

 
For Marquee weddings: 
 

 A fully lined, heated & carpeted marquee, erected in the private Inner Courtyard 

 The cosy Buttery; can be used for a separate bar area 
 
 

Winter ceremony and/or daytime reception (6-hour hire) 

Should you be looking to host a maximum of 88 guests for your ceremony and/or wedding 

breakfast (without evening entertainment), then we can host this within the banqueting rooms  

with a mid-evening finishing time at the rates below: 

 

 Venue tariff  
for 2022 

Venue tariff  
for 2023 & 2024 

Saturdays £4,250 £4,450 

Fridays, Sundays & public holidays £3,250 £3,450 

Mondays – Thursdays inclusive £2,250 £2,450 

     Our rates are inclusive of vat 

 

 

Information on wedding ceremonies 

 

Civil ceremonies 

If a civil ceremony is required, marriage ceremony fees apply and are payable to the Kent 

Registration Service for arranging and conducting your legal ceremony. Their fees can be found 

here: https://www.akentishceremony.com/weddings/fees-and-conditions/ 

When booking a wedding ceremony and reception together, no additional charge is made by 

Penshurst Place for your ceremony room. 

 

Humanist/non-legal ceremonies  

We are also happy to host humanist (non-legal) ceremonies. Please let us know if this is something 

you would like to consider. 

 
 

https://www.akentishceremony.com/weddings/fees-and-conditions/

